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Directory Amphitheater Playground Accessible Restrooms Guest 
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Management Food Court ATM

Lodi Station Outlets MAP
PARKING

CHILDREN’S APPAREL
625 	 adidas 	 330-948-0060
220 	 Carter’s 	 330-948-5092
230/235  The Children’s Place 	 330-948-0214
560 	 Gap Outlet 	 330-948-0902
240 	 Gymboree Outlet 	 330-948-5106
115 	 The Jockey Store 	 330-948-9971
478 	 Justice-Just for Girls 	 330-948-1069
195 	 Levi’s Outlet Store 	 330-948-9902
210 	 OshKosh B’Gosh 	 330-948-9515
100 	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 330-948-6550
140 	 Reebok Outlet Store 	 330-948-9944
545	 Under Armour 	 330-948-0279
620 	 Wilsons Leather 	 330-948-8700

FOOD COURT
G 	 Auntie Anne’s Soft Pretzels 	 330-948-5153
C 	 Steam Café 	 330-948-1760
A 	 Subway 	 330-948-2038
D 	 Villa Pizza 	 330-948-9932
F 	 Wok & Roll 	 330-948-0008

HEALTH & BEAUTY
670 	 Bath & Body Works Outlet 	 330-948-9300
475 	 Benjamin Bella Salons 	 330-624-0400
100 	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 330-948-6550
600 	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 330-948-8872
465 	 Vitamin World 	 330-948-9975

HOUSEWARES
420 	 4th and Goal 	 330-948-3816
155	 Corningware Corelle Revere 
	 Factory Store 	 330-948-9961
245/250  Kitchen Collection 	 330-948-1636
185 	 LOK Ceramics 	 330-948-8100
320 	 Pendleton Outlet 	 330-948-1472
380 	 Yankee Candle Outlet 	 330-948-0015

LUGGAGE/ACCESSORIES
420 	 4th and Goal 	 330-948-3816
480 	 Aeropostale 	 330-948-3103
370 	 American Eagle Outfitters 	 330-948-0185
220 	 Carter’s 	 330-948-5092
230/235  The Children’s Place 	 330-948-0214
200 	 Christopher & Banks 	 330-948-4124
435 	 Deb Shops 	 330-948-5101
330 	 Eddie Bauer Outlet 	 330-948-1529
300	 G.H. Bass & Company	 330-948-6566
240 	 Gymboree Outlet 	 330-948-5106
478 	 Justice-Just for Girls 	 330-948-1069
510	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 330-948-6520
215	 Maurices	 330-948-1409

210 	 OshKosh B’Gosh 	 330-948-9515
320 	 Pendleton Outlet 	 330-948-1472
255 	 Sample N’ Gift 	 330-948-9316
600 	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 330-948-8872
345	 totes ISOTONER Sunglass World	 330-948-5149
545 	 Under Armour 	 330-948-0279
620	 Wilsons Leather 	 330-948-8700
380 	 Yankee Candle Outlet 	 330-948-0015

MEN’S APPAREL
625 	 adidas 	 330-948-0060
480 	 Aeropostale 	 330-948-3103
370 	 American Eagle Outfitters 	 330-948-0185
330 	 Eddie Bauer Outlet 	 330-948-1529
300	 G.H. Bass & Company	 330-948-6566
560 	 Gap Outlet 	 330-948-0902
310	 Izod	 330-948-3404
115 	 The Jockey Store 	 330-948-9971
685	 Lee Wrangler	 330-948-5362
195 	 Levi’s Outlet Store 	 330-948-9902
320 	 Pendleton Outlet 	 330-948-1472
100 	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 330-948-6550
140 	 Reebok Outlet Store 	 330-948-9944
600 	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 330-948-8872
545 	 Under Armour 	 330-948-0279
400	 Van Heusen	 330-948-4320
620 	 Wilsons Leather 	 330-948-8700

SHOES
625	 adidas 	 330-948-0060
480	 Aeropostale 	 330-948-3103
370	 American Eagle Outfitters 	 330-948-0185
220	 Carter’s 	 330-948-5092
200	 Christopher & Banks 	 330-948-4124
230/235  The Children’s Place 	 330-948-0214
435	 Deb Shops 	 330-948-5101
470	 Famous Footwear Outlet	 330-948-9980
300	 G.H. Bass & Company	 330-948-6566
240	 Gymboree Outlet 	 330-948-5106
478	 Justice-Just for Girls 	 330-948-1069
510	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 330-948-6520
215	 Maurices	 330-948-1409
210	 OshKosh B’Gosh 	 330-948-9515
260	 Rack Room Shoes 	 330-948-8012
500	 Rack Room Shoes Outlet 	 330-948-9202
140	 Reebok Outlet Store 	 330-948-9944
150	 SAS Factory Shoe Store	 330-948-4189
545	 Under Armour 	 330-948-0279

WOMEN’S APPAREL
625 	 adidas 	 330-948-0060
480 	 Aeropostale 	 330-948-3103
370 	 American Eagle Outfitters 	 330-948-0185
525	 Bon Worth	 330-948-2582
200 	 Christopher & Banks 	 330-948-4124
435 	 Deb Shops 	 330-948-5101
355	 Dress Barn/Dress Barn Woman	 330-948-5044
330	 Eddie Bauer Outlet 	 330-948-1529
300	 G.H. Bass & Company	 330-948-6566
560 	 Gap Outlet 	 330-948-0902
310	 Izod	 330-948-3404
115 	 The Jockey Store 	 330-948-9971
510	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 330-948-6520
415	 L’eggs Hanes Bali Playtex	 330-948-5212
195 	 Levi’s Outlet Store 	 330-948-9902
215	 Maurices	 330-948-1409
125	 Motherhood Maternity Outlet	 330-948-5010
320 	 Pendleton Outlet 	 330-948-1472
100 	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 330-948-6550
140 	 Reebok Outlet Store 	 330-948-9944
600 	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 330-948-8872
545 	 Under Armour 	 330-948-0279
400	 Van Heusen	 330-948-4320
610	 Vanity Fair	 330-948-1538
540  	VF for Her	 330-948-1705
620 	 Wilsons Leather 	 330-948-8700

SPECIALTY
420 	 4th and Goal	  330-948-3816
480 	 Aeropostale 	 330-948-3103
370 	 American Eagle Outfitters 	 330-948-0185
670 	 Bath & Body Works Outlet 	 330-948-9300
475 	 Benjamin Bella Salons 	 330-624-0400
525	 Bon Worth	 330-948-2582
510	 Lane Bryant Outlet	 330-948-6520
185	 LOK Ceramics	 330-948-8100 
125	 Motherhood Maternity Outlet	 330-948-5010
320 	 Pendleton Outlet 	 330-948-1472
385	 Rocky Mountain Chocolate 
	 Factory	 330-948-9953
255 	 Sample N’ Gift 	 330-948-9316
345	 totes ISOTONER Sunglass World	 330-948-5149
455	 Toys R Us	 330-948-0013
465	 Vitamin World 	 330-948-9975
380	 Yankee Candle Outlet 	 330-948-0015
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